
Green Fields Public School Kasaur(Kaithal)

Sr. N. Name Father's Name Qualification Subject in B.Ed Experience Teaching Subjects Mobile No.

1 Ms. Praveen Sharma Sh. Mohan Lal MA. M.ED SST, ENGLISH 22 English 9034549669

2 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Mr. Mohan Lal M.A, B.ED Hindi, SKT 12 Hindi 8930113441

3 Ms. Navneet Kaur Mr. Suchha Singh B.A, DCA, B.ED SST, English 5 SST 9991607585

4 Ms. Aman Preet Mr. Gaje Singh M.Sc., PGDCA TGT 4 Maths 9588161318

5 Ms. Sandeep Kaur Mr. Harbajhan Singh M.Sc.IT PRT 2 Computer 8725808920

6 Ms. Simran Mr. Tek Chand M.Sc. B.ED MATHS 3 Years Maths 9872026320

7 Mr. Hardiyal Singh Mr. Mahinder Singh M.A.,B.ed(P) Pol. Sci, His. 5 Months SST 9350331891

8 Ms. Sukhraj Mr. Jarnail Singh B.A,D.EL.ED,CTET,PSTET PRT 1 English 8307663885

9 Ms. Komalpreet Kaur Mr. Ramji Lal M.COM,B.ed(P) Hindi,Maths 4 Hindi 8059460921

10 Ms. Anchal Mr. Anil Kumar M.COM,B.ed(P) Commerce,Ecomomics 2 Accounts 9996126931

11 Ms. Baljinder kaur Mr. Dharam Singh M.A,  B.Ed PUNJABI, SST 5 Punjabi 9416043798

12 Ms. Manmeet Mr. Gurnam Singh B.SC,  B.Ed SCIENCE 4 Science 8295003860

13 Ms. Manju Bala Mr. Vishnu Dutt M.A, JBT PRT 7 Hindi 9034808001

14 Ms. Amandeep Mr. Harbans Singh B.A,M.A Punjabi 3 Punjabi 7404998599

15 Ms. Harjeet Kaur Mr. Surinder Singh B.Sc(IT) PRT 7 Accountant 9814795053

16 Ms. Rupinder Kaur Mr. Balwinder Singh B.A, B. Ed, NTT SST, Punjabi 15 Punjabi 8059713877

17 Ms. Sapna Mr. Jethu Ram M.SC  B.ED SCIENCE 4 Science 9671851233

18 Ms. Neha Mr. Nand Kishore B.Com ,B.Ed(P) MATHS,Economics 3 Maths 7357610547

19 Mr. Ranjodh Singh Mr. Amir Singh B.Acc. ENGLISH 1 English 9350882720

20 Ms. Anu Kaur Mr. Gurmukh Singh B.A(P) PRT 1 Receptionist 7494833676

21 Ms. Meenakshi Mr. Ajay Kumar M.SC  B.ED Maths,English 23 Maths 9991094535

22 Ms. Kashish Mr. Chander Mohan B.Com,B.Ed(P) Commerce,Ecomomics 1 Maths 8950517237

23 Ms. Monika Mr. Balbir Singh M.A,B.Ed Economics , Maths 1 Maths 9350743044

24 Ms. Simranjeet Mr. Joga Singh B.Com,DCAA PRT 6 Months English 9306271627

25 Mr. Inder Kumar Mr. Amrit Lal B.A, BPed PTI 1 PTI 7404224836

26 Ms. Simranjeet(KG) Mr. Darshan Singh B.Com PRT 1 PRT 8930453470

27 Mr. Ashwani Kumar Mr. Ram Singh B.Com,M.A,B.ed Economics , Hindi 10 Accountancy,Eco. 9065497000
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